

OF NORTH DA	Al					
PRINCIPAL	Name					
	Address		City	State	Zip Code	
SURETY	Name			·	•	
	Address		City	State	Zip Code	
.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	named PRINCIPAL and SURETY are bound to the State of Dollar, successors, and assigns, jointly and severally.	f North Dakot s. The payr	a in the penal sum of _ nent of the penal sum	n shall bind ourselv	es, our heirs, legal	
The PRINCIPAL	. has made application to the North Dakota Public Service usiness as such within the State of North Dakota at the f	Commission ollowing facili	(Commission), to be lice	ensed as a "Facility-	Based Grain Buyer",	
The facility(ies) surety bond sh	described above is (are) to be operated pursuant to the all cover the facility(ies) operated by the PRINCIPAL as a	law for receiv whole and not	ing grain for buying, sel a specific amount for e	ling, or shipping for ach.	compensation. The	
provisions of la	of this obligation is as follows: if the PRINCIPAL shall (1) for and the rules of the Commission relating to the purchabr which the PRINCIPAL shall become liable to the holded, however, that this surety bond shall not accrue to the b	ise of grain by ers of receipts	a facility based grain b , then this obligation sh	uyer, and (3) pay fo nall be void, otherwi	r all grain purchased ise it shall remain in	
be canceled nit	s undertaking commences on e PRINCIPAL and the Commission that the surety bond ha nety (90) days after the receipt of the cancellation notice SURETY accumulate for each successive annual license renewal period, shall be limited in the aggregate to the bo	or on a later renewal perio	date specified by the S d during which the bor	one in force but, f	t snall the aggregate or losses during any	
The liability of remain in force	the SURETY for any violation of the obligations hereof I thereafter for such period of time as may be permitted un	by the PRINCI nder the laws	PAL during the period of the State of North Da	of time the bond ren akota.	nains in effect, shall	
This bond, incl	uding definitions of the terms used herein, are governed b	y the provision	ns of Chapter 60-02.1 c	of the North Dakota	Century Code.	
Countersigned Name/Signature	by North Dakota Resident Agent: e					
Address			City	ND	Zip Code	
TUIC CE	CTION TO BE COMPLETED BY PRINCIPAL	ты	S SECTION TO BE	COMPLETED BY	/ SURETV	
11110 020	ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF PRINCIPAL		ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF SURETY (Corporate Officer)			
State of	,	State of	(33,63)		
)ss.)	_)ss.		
	s day of , , On this day of , , ,					
			fore me personally appeared			
known to me who execute	to be the person or said corporation described in and the within instrument as PRINCIPAL and to me that he/she or said corporation executed the	known to me to be of said corporation that is described in and that executed the within instrument as SURETY, and acknowledged to me that such corporation executed the same.				
			Name and Title of P	erson Signing for Su	urety	
Signature of Principal			Signature			
Notary Public			Notary Public			
My Commissio	n expires	My Commission expires				
(SEAL)		(SEAL)				

BOND NO: _____

North Dakota Public Service Commission 600 E Boulevard Ave Dept 408 Bismarck ND 58505-0480

Telephone 701-328-4097 Fax 701-328-2410